
Type Date Num Name Memo Account Clr Split Amount Balance

1000 · First Security Checking 906662
Bill Pmt -C... 10/03/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (58.32) (58.32)
Bill Pmt -C... 10/03/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (86.15) (144.47)
Bill Pmt -C... 10/03/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (49.91) (194.38)
Check 10/03/2016EFT Frontier 1000 · First Security Ch... X 6510 · Telephone (51.19) (245.57)
Bill Pmt -C... 10/05/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (881.52) (1,127.09)
Bill Pmt -C... 10/06/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (22.58) (1,149.67)
Bill Pmt -C... 10/06/201615... Donald M H... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (1,866.00) (3,015.67)
Bill Pmt -C... 10/06/201615... Maurer-Stutz 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (720.00) (3,735.67)
Bill Pmt -C... 10/06/201615... Nicor 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (26.75) (3,762.42)
Bill Pmt -C... 10/06/201615... Staples. 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (394.03) (4,156.45)
Bill Pmt -C... 10/06/201615... The Traffice... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (225.38) (4,381.83)
Bill Pmt -C... 10/06/201615... Village of M... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (194.87) (4,576.70)
Bill Pmt -C... 10/06/201615... Tazewell C... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (157.09) (4,733.79)
Bill Pmt -C... 10/10/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (81.09) (4,814.88)
Bill Pmt -C... 10/10/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (21.81) (4,836.69)
Bill Pmt -C... 10/10/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (37.86) (4,874.55)
Bill Pmt -C... 10/10/2016EFT AmerenIP 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (34.51) (4,909.06)
Check 10/11/201610... Sharp Payr... 9/26 - 10/9/16 payroll 10/14/16 p... 1000 · First Security Ch... X -SPLIT- (2,235.09) (7,144.15)
Check 10/12/2016EFT Verizon Wir... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 6418 · Telephone (77.29) (7,221.44)
Bill Pmt -C... 10/13/201615... Pouilly Exc... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (500.00) (7,721.44)
Bill Pmt -C... 10/18/201615... Capital One... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (39.48) (7,760.92)
Bill Pmt -C... 10/18/201615... Corn Belt E... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (122.03) (7,882.95)
Bill Pmt -C... 10/18/201615... Frontier 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (214.75) (8,097.70)
Bill Pmt -C... 10/18/2016 Kavanagh, ... QuickBooks generated zero am... 1000 · First Security Ch... 2006 · Accounts... 0.00 (8,097.70)
Bill Pmt -C... 10/18/201615... Mackinaw I... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (5.73) (8,103.43)
Bill Pmt -C... 10/18/201615... Markley's P... 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (39.00) (8,142.43)
Bill Pmt -C... 10/20/201615... Maurer-Stutz September services 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (720.00) (8,862.43)
Check 10/27/201610... Sharp Payr... 10/10 - 10/23/16 pay period 10/2... 1000 · First Security Ch... X -SPLIT- (2,477.79) (11,340.22)
Bill Pmt -C... 10/31/2016EFT Frontier 1000 · First Security Ch... X 2006 · Accounts... (51.13) (11,391.35)

Total 1000 · First Security Checking 906662 (11,391.35) (11,391.35)

TOTAL (11,391.35) (11,391.35)
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